Rec - Y1 Ballet & Tap

Monday

Y2 - Y3 Ballet & Tap

Monday

Preparatory
Thursday

Prep/Primary
Thursday

Primary/Grade 1
Monday

Grade 1
Thursday

Grade 1/Grade 2
Monday

Grade 3 class
Thursday

Grade 4 class
Thursday

Ballet & Tap

16:00 - 16:45

16:45-17:30

16:30-17:15

17:15-18:00

16:45-17:30

18:00-17:00

17:30-18:30

16:30-17:30

19:00 — 20:30

Moorview

Moorview

Abbeydale

Abbeydale

Abbeydale

Abbeydale

Abbeydale

Moorview

Moorview



